



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Japanese Style Sesame Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar, Starch), Brandy Vinegar, Modified Starch, **SESAME** Oil, Tomato Puree, Salt, **SESAME** Seed, Natural Flavourings, Spices

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, SESAME

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Japanese Style Sesame Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar, Starch), Brandy Vinegar, Modified Starch, **SESAME** Oil, Tomato Puree, Salt, **SESAME** Seed, Natural Flavourings, Spices

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, SESAME

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Japanese Style Sesame Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar, Starch), Brandy Vinegar, Modified Starch, **SESAME** Oil, Tomato Puree, Salt, **SESAME** Seed, Natural Flavourings, Spices

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, SESAME

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Japanese Style Sesame Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar, Starch), Brandy Vinegar, Modified Starch, **SESAME** Oil, Tomato Puree, Salt, **SESAME** Seed, Natural Flavourings, Spices

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, SESAME

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Japanese Style Sesame Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar, Starch), Brandy Vinegar, Modified Starch, **SESAME** Oil, Tomato Puree, Salt, **SESAME** Seed, Natural Flavourings, Spices

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, SESAME

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Japanese Style Sesame Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar, Starch), Brandy Vinegar, Modified Starch, **SESAME** Oil, Tomato Puree, Salt, **SESAME** Seed, Natural Flavourings, Spices

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, SESAME

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Japanese Style Sesame Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar, Starch), Brandy Vinegar, Modified Starch, **SESAME** Oil, Tomato Puree, Salt, **SESAME** Seed, Natural Flavourings, Spices

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, SESAME

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Japanese Style Sesame Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, Sugar, Starch), Brandy Vinegar, Modified Starch, **SESAME** Oil, Tomato Puree, Salt, **SESAME** Seed, Natural Flavourings, Spices

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, SESAME

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.